Net Assets 253,165 5,455   258,619

Useable Reserves 36,622 0  36,622
Unusable Reserves 216,543 5,455

(a)
&

(b) 221,998
Total Reserves 253,165 5,455   258,619

83

Effect on the Balance Sheet 2019/20

Effect on the Balance Sheet 2019/20 Original Adjustment   Restated
  £000 £000   £000
Property, Plant & Equipment 358,091 2,691

(a)
&
(c) 360,782

Investment Property 83,735 1,070 (b) 84,805
Long Term Assets 442,632 3,761  446,394

Net Assets 280,268 3,761  284,030
Useable Reserves 40,667 0  40,667

Unusable Reserves
239,601 3,761

(a),
(b)
&
(c) 243,362

Total Reserves 280,268 3,761   284,030

Effect on the Cash Flow Statement 2018/19

Cash Flow Statement 2018/19
Originally

Stated Adjustments Restated
  £000 £000   £000

Net (Surplus)/Deficit on the Provision of Services (2,369) (61)
(a)
&
(b)

(2,430)

Adjustments to net surplus/deficit on provision of
services for non-cash movements (9,449) 61

(a)
&
(b)

(9,388)

Effect on the Cash Flow Statement 2019/20

Effect on the Cash Flow
Statement 2019/20

Originally
Stated Adjustments Restated

Movement
based on
CIPFA
Cashflow
Model (d)

Revised
Cashflow

statement
  £000 £000   £000 £000 £000
Net Surplus / (Deficit) on the
provision of services (4,936) (2,666)

(a)
&
(c) (7,601)   (7,601)

Adjustment to net surplus/deficit on
provision of services for non-cash
movements (11,404) 2,666

(a)
&
(c) (8,738) 3,622 (5,116)

Adjustment for items included in the
net surplus or deficit on the
provision of services that are
investing and financing activities 5,751   5,751 (669) 5,082
Net cash flows from Operating
Activities (Note 24) (10,589) 0  (10,589) 2,954 (7,635)
Investing Activities (Note 25) 12,710   12,710 (289) 12,421
Financing Activities (Note 26) (869)   (869) (2,665) (3,534)
Net increase/(decrease) in cash
and cash equivalents 1,252 0  1,252 0 1,252
   0
Cash and cash equivalents at the
beginning of the reporting period (10,887)   (10,887) 0 (10,887)
Cash and cash equivalents at the
end of the reporting period  (9,635) 0   (9,635) 0 (9,635)

84

In addition, the comparison figures on the following disclosure notes have been restated:

Note 7 - Expenditure and Funding Analysis

Note 8 - Expenditure and Funding Analysis by Nature

Note 9 - Adjustments between Accounting Basis and Funding Basis under Regulations

Note 14 - Property, Plant and Equipment

Note 15 - Investment Property

Note 23 - Unusable Reserves

Note 24 – Net cashflow from Operating Activities

Note 25 – Investing Activities

Note 26 – Financing Activities

85

Housing Revenue Account